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WAMICON 2024 
April 15-16, 2024 
Marriott Sand Key 
Clearwater, Florida 

Becoming an Exhibitor 
Conference General Chairman 
Gokhan Mumcu – USF 
mumcu@usf.edu 
 
Conference Vice Chairman 
Michael Grady – GTRI 
michaelgrady@ieee.org 

 
Technical Program 

Arya Menon – TAMU 
aryamenon@tamu.edu 
Jay McDaniel - Univ of Oklahoma 
jmcdaniel@ou.edu 
 

Invited Papers 
Eduardo Rojas – Embry-Riddle 
Aeronautical University 
rojase1@erau.edu 
 
Poster Session 
Stavros Vakalis – USF 

vakalis@usf.edu 
 
Local Arrangements 
Jim Culver – Raytheon 

jwculver@ieee.org 
Serita Cronin –Tampa Microwave 

s.cronon@tampamicrowave.com 
 
Exhibits & Sponsorship 
Angie Rogers – Modelithics 
arogers@modelithics.com 
Jim Assurian – Reactel, Inc. 
jassurian@reactel.com 

David Zavac – TTE 
dzavac@tte.com 
 
Publicity 
Ryan Baker – Wolfspeed 
Ryan.baker@wolfspeed.com 

Michael Hallman – Microwave 

Journal 
mhallman@mwjournal.com 
 
Publications 
Chris DeMartino – Modelithics 
cdemartino@modelithics.com 

 
Registration 
Craig Sapashe – Keysight 
craig_sapashe@keysight.com 
 

 
The IEEE Wireless and Microwave Technology (WAMI) Conference 

addresses current industry multi-disciplinary research needs and 

inter-disciplinary aspects of wireless and RF technologies.  The full-

featured program includes oral presentations, poster presentations, 

workshops and tutorials. 

 

 

EXHIBIT SPACE INFORMATION  

• Floor Plan – located on the Space Application / Contract 

• Exhibit Space Application / Contract 

• Exhibition Operating Rules and Regulations 

 

 

PRICING 

Pricing for 2024 is $1000 per table space and $1500 per 10’ linear 

space.  Reserve your spot early and take advantage of our 10% 

early-bird discount if you send payment by 12/31/2024. 

 

WAMICON is not obligated to provide an exhibit booth to any 

company who does not reserve their space in advance, and exhibit 

space at the show is not guaranteed.  You can reserve your space by 

check or credit card in advance. 

 

 

 

EXHIBITION HOURS  

Exhibit hours have been scheduled to provide maximum interaction 

between conference attendees and exhibitor personnel. 

• Monday, April 15 from 7:00am-5:00pm  

• Tuesday, April 16 from 7:00am-3:30pm 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT SPACE INCLUDES 

• Two exhibitor passes 

• Two lunch tickets for each day of the Exhibition 

• Two full WAMICON technical registrations, including an Awards 

Banquet ticket. 

• Breakfast and break refreshments. 

• Additional exhibitor passes (includes meals, technical sessions, 

reception and banquet) are available for purchase via the 

https://www.ieeewamicon.org/ registration tab at a 

discounted price.  Discount offer limited to two additional 

representatives. 
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WAMICON 2024 
April 15-16, 2024 
Marriott Sand Key 
Clearwater, Florida 

 

 
 
Student Paper Competition  
Stavros Vakalis – USF 
vakalis@usf.edu 

 
Finance 
Satheesh Bojia – FIU 
sbojia@fiu.edu 
 
Student Volunteers  
Jing Wang – USF 

jingw@usf.edu 
 
Henning Award Chairman 
Tom Weller - Oregon State Univ. 
tom.weller@oregonstate.edu 
 
IEEE YP Liaison 

Jonas Mendoza – Qorvo 
jonas.mendoza@qorvo.com 
 
IEEE Liaison 
Larry Dunleavy – Modelithics 
ldunleavy@modelithics.com 

 
WAMICON ExCom Chairman 

Jing Wang – USF 
jingw@usf.edu 
 
Webmaster 
Aditya Dave – SRA 

aditya.dave@samsung.com 
 
Workshops and Tutorials 
Larry Dunleavy – Modelithics 
ldunleavy@modelithics.com 
 
IEEE YP Liaison 

Jonas Mendoza – Qorvo 
jonas.mendoza@qorvo.com 
 

Women in Microwaves  
Maria Cordoba – Qorvo 
maria.cordoba@qorvo.com 

 
Conference Advisor 
Larry Dunleavy – Modelithics 
ldunleavy@modelithics.com 
 

 

 

ADDITIONAL EXHIBITOR BENEFITS  

• A descriptive listing in the official Exhibition Catalog 

• Access to promotional opportunities  

 

 

 

ABOUT THE FACILITIES 

Marriott Sand Key offers WAMICON plentiful exhibit space with easy 

access to electrical outlets and WiFi.  All technical sessions and coffee 

breaks will take place in close proximity to the exhibit area. 

 

 

  

EXHIBIT and SPONSORSHIP CO-CHAIRS 

For questions or further information, please contact: 

 

• Angie Rogers, Modelithics 

arogers@modelithics.com 

(727) 519-3481 

 

• Jim Assurian, Reactel Incorporated 

jassurian@reactel.com 

(301) 502-0128 

 

• David Zavac, TTE 

dzavac@tte.com 

(716) 228-0128 
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